



You're invited! Join us on Sunday, October 8th for our Make a Difference 5K Walk/Run. Get out and get moving with family and friends of all ages as the Share & Care Kids4Kids team raises money for our Signature Programs.

SIGN ME UP!

5K Walk/Run + 1K Walk

Overpeck County Park · Ridgefield Park, NJ

Sunday, October 8, 2023 / 9AM

5K Registration:

Open to ages 8+. Early bird registration expires Sunday, October 1, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. ET.

- 13+ age class: \$35 early bird registration (\$45 after Oct. 1)
- 8-12 age class: \$20 early bird registration (\$25 after Oct. 1)

1K Registration:

Open to ages 7 and under, plus one or more chaperones can register to accompany the child.

- 13+ age class (chaperone): \$35
- · 8-12 age class (chaperone): \$20
- · 7 and under: Free

Event Schedule:

9:00 a.m. - Registration Opens

9:30 a.m. - Pre-race stretch

10:00 a.m. - 5K Start Time

10:30 a.m. - 1K Start Time



REGISTER TODAY

Why a 5K and a 1K?

While the 5K Walk/Run is our main event, the 1K Walk/Run is where future 5K winners get their start! The 1K is a family-friendly event so our littlest ones (ages 7 and under) can be a part of making a difference alongside their parents, grandparents, and friends. Only one event per registrant.





Who does this event support?

Hosted by Share & Care's Kids4Kids team, this event will raise funds for our Signature Programs, all of which support underprivileged individuals throughout India, focusing on health, education, empowerment, and upliftment. Click on the Signature Programs tab to learn more.

Are there sponsorship opportunities available?

Yes! We humbly ask for any help that we can get! Your help will mean a smoothly run event in support of our important causes. *Click on the Sponsor tab to learn more.*

What if I have questions?

We'd love to hear from you! You can reply to this email or email us directly at 5K@shareandcare.org.

I'M READY TO RACE!

I'LL MAKE A DIFFERENCE WITH A DONATION INSTEAD



View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2023 Share & Care Foundation